
I.D.:	81481296

Materiale	conectivitate	FO

Data
publicarii

26.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

900,40	RON	-	900,40	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	panel	FO	24-SC	SX	sertar	1U	19"	-	2	buc	+Adaptor	SC-SC	OM3	simplex	-	48	buc=
345.20	lei;	Fiber	pigtail	MM	OM3	SC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	-	48	buc	=	278.40	lei;	Tuburi
termoretractabile	60mm	protectie	sudura	fibra	optica	-	100	buc	=	20	lei;Caseta	sudura
optica,	pentru	12-24	suduri	-	4	buc	=	26.80	lei;	Duplex	fiber	patch	cord	MM	OM3	SC-LC	3M
2.0mm	-	10	buc=	230	lei;


